
EAST COWES SAILING CLUB 

SAILING PROGRAMME 2019 

DAY DATE SERIES/RACE 

Thursday 4th April All in Race 1 

Thursday 11th April Spring 1 

Thursday 18th April Spring 2 

Thursday 25th April Spring 3 plus Cup 

Thursday 2nd May Spring 4 

Thursday 9th May Spring 5 

Thursday 16th May Final Spring 6 

Saturday 18th May Marlow Cup (HW 12.26 Portsmouth) 

Thursday 23rd May All in Race 2 

Thursday 30th May Mid-Summer 1 

Thursday 6th June Mid-Summer 2 

Thursday 13th June Mid-Summer 3 plus Cup 

Thursday 20th June Mid-Summer 4 

Thursday 27th June Mid-Summer 5 

Thursday 4th July Final Mid-Summer 6 

Thursday 11th July Late Summer 1 

Saturday 13th July Yarmouth Race (HW 10.01 

Portsmouth) 

Thursday 18th July Late Summer 2 

Saturday 20th July REGATTA (HW 15.06 Portsmouth) 

Thursday 25th July Late Summer 3 plus Cup 

Thursday 1st August Late Summer 4 

Thursday 8th August Late Summer 5 

   

 10th – 17th August Cowes Week 

   

Thursday 22nd August Late Summer 6 

Thursday 29th August Final Late Summer 7 

Thursday 5th September All in Race 3 

Sunday 8th September Sunday Brunch 1 

Sunday 15th September Sunday Brunch 2 

Sunday 22nd September Sunday Brunch 3 

Sunday 29th September Sunday Brunch 4 

Sunday 6th October Sunday Brunch 5 

Sunday 13th October Final Sunday Brunch 6 

   

Saturday 26th October Prize Giving 

 


